W&ERH@EEW%&E 0.B.C.

WAL s O SHEET WAL 105
ENCLOSE THE MARYIATHINA DL VG LT, N CPRCEMENT SUAL B BGTALED O FET
THE FUTLRE ISIALLATION OF AGRAB BAR.

DOORS & SKYLIGHTS: 9.7.0.8.C.

FOR PRFORAMNGE OF WINDOWIS, DCORS AND SKYLIGHIS 6T 57,30 DAL,

BETALLATON OF MINDCWS. DOCTIS AND SKTLIGHTS SHALL CONEOMM TO CAN/ (5 AMGA AS PERSTA,
WRCOWS AND EXTERIOR DOORS. EXCEPT GARAGE DOORS, S4A L B PROVOED WITH STORM WINDOMS,
DOORS OR OTHER MFANS OF VINVIZING HEAT LOGSS OR IR TRATION. CAULKING SHALL B2 PROVIED
BETWEEN WINDOW AND DOOR FRINVES AND SXTERICR SN OFMASOAMY, ADOOR BETWEEN A
CARAGE AND TWELLING S ALL BE AN EXTEFIOR IYPE TIGHT HTIING AR WERTHER STRPPED 10
PHOVIDE N FFHECTNE BARRIER AGAINGT GAS AND EXHWLST FUVES AND SHALL BE STTTEDWITHA SF1F
CLOSNG DEVICE AN Srll DOMPLY WITH SESISTANCE T0 FOSCED ENTRY: DOOR 10 GARAGE SHALL
N DPER INTO A REDROOM, (06 T0 DWELLING SHALL BE OPENALE CA0M THE INSIE WITHONT THE
USE OFYEYS. ATHIC ACOFSS HATCH 10 Uk 20008 (500 700mvn) NGAILATHE) AND WEATHEN STRIPED
CVERY FLOOR LEVEL CONTAIMNG BCORDONS WUST BE IOVDED WITH AT LEAST + OLISIE WNOOW
THAT GAN B DREMED FHOM THE ISICE WITHOUT THE LSE OF 100LS, THESE WINDOWS MUST HAE A
UNCESTRUCTED OPES PORTION HAVSG A MI%, AREA OF 0135 SOM. (18 SOFT ) WTH NO DIWEN, £S5
THAN S0 (15} ANEY MAINTAIN THE REUIRED OPEASNG WITHOUT THE NESD FOR ACOMCHNAL SPRORT
| [BEERS 0T CLBL) FORSIG WINDOWS. THE VIVAMLM DAVEN. MUST APPLY TO THE OPENARLE
PORTION OF THE WAKDOW, SILLS MUST 32 MO WORE THAN (m (3 ABOVE THE FLOOR SOREGRESS
WIHDCHE MANUFACTURED WIROONS, D00 AND SKTLIGHTS SHALL CORT OFM 10 AMAWOMACSR
TOULS Ak, WAFS: STANDARDS [EEE 8.1.4.1. 0BG RESKTANCE 10 FORCED ENTRY FOR DOORS
FRAUES AMO HARDWARE THAT CONFORM 10 A SECURITY LEVEL OF AT LEAS1 GRADE 10 AS DESCRIEDIN
THE ANNEX TO ASTM FATE. " SECURFY OF SINGING D00H ASSEMBLES ARE N0 REQUIRED 10 CORF OFMA
T09.1.52.63, ), B (9. GEE 9752 0AL L FOR RESETANCE 10 £GACED ENTRY FOR DOCRS & WINDOWS
FEFER TOOBC 0752 & 6751 MANENTHCE DOORS 10 CWELLING USITS SHALL BE PROVICED WITH
A DOCAVEWER O TRANSPARENT CLAYMG N THE DOOR CRASIELIGH] (SEE 0AL 872) FOR
RESISTANCE T0 FORCED BTAY FOR DUGAS & WINDOWS REFER 10 080, 8742, 89754

STAIRS, RAMPS, HANDRAILS, & GUARDS:-9.8. 0B.C.

FECTANGULAR TREADS AS PER T, 4840 0LBC [NTERIDR AND SXTERIOR WANIMLIV FEE T 1% [hime.
MBIV M FESE G {VZimim) MADIMLILY FLUpi 1 (Semrn) MMM RN 8 090 (210, AN TREAD 727
{sErm]) WINVLM. TREAD 3 120" (230me], MAAXIMLIM Z5mim NOSING * STAIRWIDTH. INTERIDS MINIALM

| I @0 BETWEEN WALL Fal% OR GLWADS . EXTEFROR 240 @00rm], * CLEAR MEGHT OVER STARS:
INTERIOR (5" (1860men) MMM, EXTERIOR B0

. ® LANDINGS ASPERGRE QAL

ENCEFT A5 FROVIDED Py SENTENCE 887 (1 STARS, RANPS CANDINGS, HANDRALS ARD GLARDS A
CWACSE THAT SERVES A SIGLE DWELLIMG LIIT SHUALL COMFORM 10 THE SAME RECUSE MENTS ASFOR A,
DAWELLING FS5E B8 1 * FOR LREFORNITY ARD T0LERANCES FOR FISERS AND THAEADS SEE B 844

I = MAMORMLS OM BTINRS AD RS ASPEA QAT A WANBAUM " [B6omin| | IAXIVIULE 35 065y ABOVE

WOSRRG. * ANIDAARLS USRSV (SO CLEARAMNCE FROLN WALL, * (RUARDS: AS PER SR, DAC,
TATERIOR GLAARTS. MINILIG 3 S00mm] HIGH APOLMID LANDINGS ANDFLOQR AREAS OF MOAE THAN
TWORISERS, * EATRROR GLMACS MV 3a00me) HIA FOR GRATIS GREATER TN 240 D
VAR 2 MO HIGH FOR GRALES GREATER TrAN 5411 it
Hmﬁmmm&a1m3mwwmsm1mmm
R0 LEVEL SHALL MO BE LESS THAN o00m (SES BBATH) )

PICKETS M GUARDS FOR STAFLAND ARDUMD LANDINGS T0 BE A MAOMULE OF 100m (4 APART, (35
485 QRL)  CUANED STARS (AMGLED TREADSITO HAVE UWIML ALV 2 AHD WINEMUIM AVERAGE ALY
OF 7 T (E00men], * GLIARDS A5 ROOUIRED BY SARY, QURLC SHALL BE DESIGRED 50 THAT RO MEMEER
ATTACHAENT O OFBNING LOCATED BETWEEN 5 12 { 1a0nmm) AND 20 (00w ABOVE THE FLOOR 08
WIRLRING SURFACE PROTECTED BY THiE GRLARDWILL FRCRITATE CUMBING. (SEE QARA 0ELCY * PROVIDE
A Grsan O T’ NON-LCAD BEARS WALL (FINEHED WITH 1 2 OSWALL OHE SICE) ARG BASEMENT
STAS AS PER D88, 1,03, RAUFS: MAXMUM 5.0FE FOR PEOESTRRMN AAWP TOBE 1 I 10

FIRE PROTECTION: -9.10. 0.5.C.
A BLLDING FACE LESS TrAl #0120 FROM THE DT LIVE SHALL 1AVE A MINIVLM FIRE

FUES TAMCE RATSNG OF 28 HOURS. * EXTERROAWIRLLS LESS THAN 2 i aa) FROM THE LOT UNE
SR BE CLAD WITH MORCOMEUETIGE MATESRAL " WiES LESS THaN 0 (1200 FROM THE LOT
LIHE SrALL HANE MO UINPROTECTED RO, * PAATY WALLS SHALL HAVE OME HOUF ML FIRE
RATIVG. * PAOMIDE FIRE BLOCES A5 PERGQI0VE 085 * FLAME SPREAD RATIG OF INTERICR
FINEHES, 150 WOV [SEE 51017 0LB.E) * SMOKE AUKRRME COMFOSMING TO CANALE - 5531 SHLL
B DSTALED INLOCATIONS A5 PER S10.10.3 QUELC. DN EACH STOREY. W BACH BEADOM & N EACH
FUALLYVAY D) IHESTALLIED &5 PER CAMURCAS50 * SIIUKE LAPUES SHLL HAVE A VIBLAL SIGNALLING
COMPONHT A5 PSR A 1008. 2 FOA SOUND PATTERNS OF BMOKE ALARVE SEE RO *CARLED
ENDWALLS LESS Tra £ (1.2 T0 LOT LINE SHALL HANE. MU DNE LAYER 0F S LABELLED
CErRALL O SIS FACE LP 10 UNDER SIDE OF DECK. “WHERE FUEL BURMING AFRUNDES ARE
INSTALLED i A SUITE OF RESDENTIAL OOCUPRNGY A CARBOM WONOKIDE ALARI SHALL BE NSTALLED
ADUACENT TO EACH SLEEPING AREA N THE SUITE R0z QRC) SM08E ALKRMS SHALL BE PROVIDED
WITH & BATTERY &S AN ALTERMATE POWER SOURCE N CASE AEGLE AA POWER SUPPLY IS INTERFRUFTED
(SEE 200004

EXCAVATION: 8.12. O‘%I
I EXCAVATION, TOP SCL AND VERTABLE BN ALL UNENCAATED AREAS UNDER BUILDINGS

SHALL BE FeMONED,

DRAINAGE:-8.14. 0B.C.

“FURPACE CFAIAS: TP BULDING SHALL BE LOCATED OR THE BUALDNG STTE GRADED 50 THAT
WATER WLL NDT ACCLAULATE AT DR NCAR THEE BUILTING ANDWILL NOT ADVERSELY AFFECT
MOUACEN PROPERTIES, SURFACE CRANAGE SHALL BE DIRECTED AWAY FROM ThHE BLALDING. WATER
1 SUPPLY WELL DR LEACHING BED.

UM PRS- RECUIFIED WERE GRAWTY DRAINAGE (5 NOT PRACTICAL SHALL BE DOVEREQ 1D RESIST
FEUCNAL B CHILDAEN & SEALED W ACCORDANGE TO SENTEMCE 55533 8 SEERMAD

FOUNDA : <915, 0.B.C.

CONCRETE FOOMMGS SHALL REST O Usn{nGTURBED SO0 vaT) ALLCWABLE BEARMG OF 150 KPR G2, M0
Pl O GREATER, \hEN BEARNG CAPCTTY (F S0 16 LPTS THAY eS0 X3, STRUCTURA ENGINEFS SvOURDIAF
FOTFED ACFISATEL ¥ PYCR 110 DYMMIENCEMENT OF WOAK * BANTUUAM [FPTH DF FOUNDA NONS 10 52 &7
[l ATLOW FRESHED GRADE. * A5 PER AT 1A OB ECONCIETE FOR UNREMFORCED FOOTINGS AND
FOUMDATION WALLE SHALE HAVE A MINIMLSS COVPRESSNE STRENGTH AFTER 28 AYS OF 15 M6PA (2200
PR 57 LA FOR GARAGE FLOCAE AND ALL EXTERIOR FLATIDRN * 20 MA FOA WIERIOR FLOORS IR
THoA ERAHAGES * COMCHE 12 LSED FOR DAReGE HEOORS S60 EXIERON STEPS SHAL HAVE AR
ENTRANVENT (F 5 . 8% = WHEAE STEPAFI FOUTIGS ARE UBED 1HE vERTICAL AI5F AFTWEEN
FORIONT AL PORTIONS SHALL HOT EXCERD 73 S/ 600mr AND THE HORIZONTAL CESTANCE BETWEEN
RIS SHALL BE 0T LESS THAN S00rwn (23 5y 8. 548 080, = FOUNDANON WALLS SHALEXTERD
WAL HA0er 15 TV MRIOVE CRADIE, * LINIT LANSERGRY Wbl |0 B MAMPSRIOORED WD PRAGED
BELOVT GADHE WITH MINISLAE 154" firmor) MOFTAR PRAGING AND SHALL BE COVED OVER TOOTINGS, *
QORI WALLS T B DAMPPROCEED SHN L 118V AL HORES AND PCESSES RESLN TRG TROM
REMOWAL OF FOAM TIES: SERLED WATH CERMENT MCHTAH Oft DAMFPROCH NG MATERGL. = Mibman
FOCTING S5 EA5 0T 0C) ¢ EXTERICR FOUNDATION WLl SMa1 1 BF DRAMET Y DRAMAGE TRE
O PP LAIC ARDULMD THE EXTENIOR PAHI OF THE FOUNDATION WAL THE DAME 995 OF TLE SHALL
BE COVERED WITH RO LESE THAN 150mm (5 708, OF CRUGHED STONE OH OTHER COARSE. CLESN
GRANULAT MATEIIAL (8 103 LBLE ) * REDUCED FOUMEIATION WLLE TEOALLERY BRICHK FACEE AT
BAMMTAIN | ATERAL SUPPOET TIE BISCS 100 Minl, 3 5 men) DOMCRETE WITH TIES Hoag A W CROSS
SECTICAML AREA CF WOT LESS T 17 8 s mvm sl 21 LEA5 THANA S0 PLIETM BENT AT HTIHT
ANGLES AT EACH END (00 9,200 4, 0LIC | AND SPACED ¢ NOT MOWRE THAN X0res 0.0, ¥ERTICAL D
W0 OG, HORTONTAL. FRL SPACE BEHIN EFRCK MATH MORTAR
FLOORS ON GROUND: -9.16.0.8.C.
CONCRETE SLARE 0N GRND S148LL BF URIVUM T [Taren) THICK EXCLLSIVE OF CONGRETE TORPING AND.
EXCEFT FOR SUARS IN GARAGES Ol ROFT LESS THoAM &' {100y GRANCUAR MATERAL (52E 062 0BG
COMCAETE SLASS Of GRADE 23 L BE RERFORCED WHIH A e B8 WESH LOCAIRD MEAR NIDDERTH v
SUAD. * QONCRETE SLASS UNDER FINSHED ARCAS SHAL: B DAMPPROOTE D WITH £ ML #0.15me)
POUYETHYLENE, * THE T0F OF EVERY BLAB b GRADE SHALL I WIREG |150mem ASCVE GRADIE, * AN
OFHEN FILL BEMEATH THC TOP PORTION OF COATRSE CLEAN GRANULAN MATEHIAL SHALL 82 COMPACTHD.

W 9,18, 0.B.

WHETE A LSIREATED CRANT SZPACE IS VENTILATED BY RATURAL WEANS, YENTILATION SHALL BE
FAOMIDED T THE OL TEI0E A BY MO LESY THAN 108 S0'FT U1 50 4 OF UNOSSETRUCTED VENT AREA
FOR EVERY 530.2 50 FT (5053 M) OF FLOOR WREL, ACCESS TO CRAML SPACES TOBE /# Win: OF
et e x Mvore] FETED WITH DOCAS R HATCHES, SSULATED AMD WEATHERSTRIPPED, *
WHERE A CRARL SPACE 15 HEATED, A GRCUND COVER CONSERTING OF KD LESS THA , t5rmmm
POLYETHALENE SHEET COMFORMING, T CANAG SB-51, J4-4 VAPCLR BARRIER, POLYETHYL ERE SHEET
EOALUGE M BUILOMG CONSTRUCTION:. S L BE METALLED A5 PAAT OF AN A BARMER SYETEM N
ACCORDENTE WITH SURSECTION 8.70.0 (BFF 9.1848
ROOF SPACES:-8.19, 0.B.C.

WCAH 0 , WHERE INSLILATICN [5 MSTALLED BETWEEN A
CEE G ARD THE UNDERSICE (OF RO SHEATHING, A SPACE SHALL B2 PROVDED BETWEEM THE PELLATION
AN THE SHEATHING, ARD YEMTS SHALL BE WSTALLED T0) PERUNT THE MOWEMENT OF AR FROM THE SPRCE
TO THE DTERIOA. *  ROOF SPRCES, MSIUILA 1 50 FT. OF UNORSTRUCTRD VENTILATING AREA FOR cACH
0 SOFT, OF BESULATED CELDVG AREA FOR ROOFS WITH A SL0PE EXCEEDING 21 ' * MINIMUM 1 S0.FT.
OF UNOESIRUCTED VENTILATING AREA FOR EACH 150 S0UFT, OF INSLILATED CEILING AREA FOR ROCFS Wil
ADDEEOF PN 12 OR LESS OR - Al ROOF WHIEN AN INTERROR oS IS APPLED 10 RODF RATERS. *
RECURRED VENTS ARE PERUITTED TO BE ROOF TYPE. EAVE TYPE GARLE END TYPE OR ANY COMBRIATION OF
THEWL, AND SHALL BT DETRBUTED UNFORMLY () CPPOSITE SIES 0F THE BULDSE WIH NOT LESS THAN
29°% OF THE REQUIRED OPEMINGS AT THE TOP OF TAE SPACE AhiD MOT LESS THAN 2% LOCATED AT THE
BOTTCM GF THE SPACE. (SEE 01212, OBLLY

FRAME T ]

ALL FUCICH JORTTE AND BEAMS TO BE #2 GRADE BPAVCE OR EQUAL UNLEGS STATED OT-mse, * Gl
FLATER NOT LIRS TrAl Slemvm # o PSRCVIOWNE BEARIWG A0S THE FLOOR BYITIM Brbl L BE ARCHORED
TN THE FOUNDATION WITH VMG 12 (12,0 DIAMETER ANCHOR BOL TS SPACED S0T MOAE THAN
Ty UGG Am) = ANGHOR BOLTS SHALL BF FASTENED TO THE SILL PLATE WITH NUTS & WASHERS ahD
SHALL BE EMBEDOED ST LESS Ty &' (0omm) 14 THE FOLDATION MO 50 DESIGNED THAT THEY MaY
BE THEHTENED WETHOUT WATH Dt ThEM FROM THE FOUNTATICN, = JOISTS SHALL HavE & MINTWLM |
12 [Menm) END BEARIVG, * BEAMS SHALL MAVE UBNILM 317 [ END BCARIRaD, * JOISTS FRANED
T THE SICES OF w000 FEAMS SHALL BE SUPFORTED O VETAL JOIST HANGERE. * HEADER JORSTS
SHALL BE DOUBLEDY Wi THEY EXCEED 217 (1.3m) I LEWGTH, ® HEADER JOISTS EXCEEDING 108
{3:2m) R LENGTH SHALL BF (ETERSANED BY CALCULATION, * TREMMER JOESTS SHALL BE DOUSIED
WHEN LENGTH OF HEADER JOBT EXCEEDS 82 (B0Grur] * WHEN HERDER KIST EXCEEDS 8-7 (1.00m)
SF OF TAMUER JOISTS SHALL Bt OETERVINGD B CALCULATION, * LOADBEARMG IVIERIDRVIALLS
PARALLES 10 HLOCR JOBTE SHALL B SUPFORTED BN BEAMSOR WALLS OF SUFRCIENI STREMGTH 1O
TRANGFER SARELY THE CESIGN LOWDYS 10 VEATICAL SUPPORIS. * LOADBEARING INTEFICA WALLS AT
IFECHT ANCLES 1O FLOON JORSTS SRl B2 UOCATED MOY $AURE THAN 2% 41° ttimm] WM 0BT
SPPORAT WHEN THE WALL DOES MNOT SUPPORT A FLOOR, A060 MO MORE THAN 2407 firimm) FROM THE
JOEST SUPPOST WHIEN THE WALL SUPPORTS Ot OR MOSIE FLOGRS, LNLESS THE JOGST SIZE I8 DESIGNED:
O SUPPOAT SUCH LOADS. * MON-LOADSEARING INTERIOR WALLS AT RIGHT ANGLES 10 THE FLOOR
JOSTSARE NOT RESTRICTED AS 10 LOCATION. * NON-LOMEEAFMG WALLS PARMLEL TOTHE FLOCH
JORSTS SHaLL 5F SUPRORTED BY JORSTS BENEATH THE Wall OR 0N BLOCKING BETWEEN THE JOETS. *
BLOCKING FOR THE SUPPOST OF WOM- LOADBEARNG. WALLS SHALL BE MOTT LESS THAN 2 dlmm
Brvmi] LUMBER. SPACED MOT MORE THAN £4° (1 2m) APART, * DOUALE TOP PLATE FOM AL
LOADBEARRG PARTITIONS. * DOUBILE STU0S AT DOAMNERS AND EACH SI0E OF DFENINGE. * FASTENNGE
GF SHEATHING & SUR FLOCRING SHA 1 CONFORM 10 9.20.5.5 WHEPE ROOF SHEATHING SUPPCRTS ARE
SPACED AT MCAE THAN 4l%mm 0. THE MAXRUIL SPACING OF FASTENERS FORIROCE SHEATHING SAAL
BE 180 ALONG EDGES AND MTERMEDIATE SUPPORTS S 2048
AS PEAS.218 4 OAC CPOSS BRIOGNG, FOR FLOOK JOISTS 10 BE LOCATED HOT LORE THAN 6411 R
FAOM EACH BUPPOHT (R DTHER POWS OF BROGING. * STRAPPING SHALL BE AT LEAST 1%¥ [Feme
o] WALESD) T THE UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR JOISTS. *
HEAT TRA AR LEAKAGE, AND

Mmmvmﬂm -9.25. {J.BC

DSPALCE, THE EXTERIOR
mmnimm HME mmm INSULATION IN CORFCRBANCE WTH
SECTION 12.2 TOPREVENT WCISTURE CONDENSATION ON THER ROCL! SIDE DURING THE WINTER AND
T ENSURE COMFORTARLE CONDITIORE FOR THE DCCUPANTE
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T AR LEAKAGE AND oW =025 0Of
IMFULATICH. MISIVIUAS - (R 0.1 FOR EPOSED DOORS, PEULATE MBIV AS PER BULDEN SPECITED DOMPURNCE
PACHACE COMN TO B 00 erm) ABOVE THE BASEURNT SLAS, INSLUATE AS FEF BLILOER SPECHEL COMPLIANCE PACKAGE
B AL EXERIOH WALLS, INRULATE AS PRR BURDFR SPECIFIED COM WACE, PAOGRGE IN EXPCSEDAL00RS AND ROOFS
LRNTIUM INELULATION A5 PER BUBLDER SPECFIED COMPUANCE. PACKAGE IN EXPOSED CEILINGS WITH ATHC SPACE,
*SOUND TRENSMESSION CLASH RRTIG 10 B A MINIMUM S0 BETWREN DWELLING UNITS. * WAPDUR BARRIERS 501 BE
PETALLED TO PACECT THE ENTIAE SUPFACES OF THEMMALLY INSULATED WALL, CEIENG A HLOCA ASSEVELES.
VAPCAIA BARMEH PROTECTION SHALE BE INSTALLED O THE Wikhine SIOE OF IRSLLATION. PENETRATIONS OF THE &F
GARSER PROTECTION S00e) AS THOSE CREMEL BY THE INGTALLATION OF DOORS WINDOWES , ELECTRICAL WIRING,
ELECTRICAL BONES, PR O DUCTWCMIR, SALL BE SEALED 10 MUNNIAN THE INTECHITY OF THE AR BARRER
PROTECTION CvER THE ENTIRE SURFALCE. FROMCT AR DMARIER.

%ﬁ-&ﬂ&ﬂ.&ﬂ.
LS 5L 123 CH 3 8.5rvm O 1001, PLYWEOD SHEATHING * LSE HCLFSFOR TAUSSES *

FASTEN SFICATHIG 2 WANAL SPRCIRG OF 130mm AL ONG TDGES & INTERMUDITE: SLEPORTS, EAVE PROTECTION SHAlLL BE
PROVCED FROM THE FDCE OF AOCEA VL AT [@ifme, UP THE 300 SLOPE TOA HISE MO LESS THAN 1 [ PEIDE THE
INNER FACE (8 THE EXTERROR WL Eave PROTECTION Sl B2 LADBENEATH [H: STARTER STRIP AN SHALL COMSEST OF
TrPC % OR TYPE 5 R0LL POGFRG CONFOMNG 10 CA%CHA 01202 MERHAL T COAIED ROOHNG S-EETT 5062, iml)
FLAGHINGS EXCERT WHERT THE OMISSION #ilt NOT AINERSELY AFFECT ACURCENT SUFPORTED (R SUPPORTING £LEMENTS,
FLASHING S-3L BE INSTALLET AT JuseCIONS BETWEEN ADDITS ANDWALLT THAT PEE ABONE THE POOF AN (LARDS THAT ARE
CONMECTED 10 THE ROOF &7 OTHER THAN MCKETS DR POGTE » WhERE & OPWG SUSFACES OF DaMGLED ROCFS TERSECT TO
PP A ALLEY, THE WLLEY SHALL AF FLASHED /SEE mn&té'm

THE ITEFGECTION OF SMNGLED RODFS AN WISONRY Y5 SHALL B PSICTECTERN WA b FLAGHING FEE .36 00
CURC) * THE INTERSECTION OF SHIMGLE FOORS Al WALLS CLAD WITH OTHER s MASONRY SHALL B2 i
FLASHING (58 2 8. DALC)

THE IFTEFSE CTAON (OF BICT-LP AOCET, A MASOMHET AT WALLS OTHER THA MASCHETY SHALL CONFORM 10 SECTONS UG
LO2MAT DBE, * CHMNEY SADULES SHALL CONFORY 10 8.348 DAL,

EANE PROTECTICN SHALL BE PROICED DN SMINGLE, SHARE OF TLE RODFS, EXTENIING FROM THE EDGE OF ThE ROOF A MIHREM
OF S (47 UP THE ROOF SLOPE 1004 LME HOT LESS THAN Xt | ) INGEDE THE INKER FACE OF THE EXTERIDR

WATER SUPPLY: -9.31.3.1. 0.8.C.
FYERY DATLLNG UNT S L BE SUPPLIED WETH A WATE R OLSTFIE TON SYSTEM WHERE A DADNKING WATER SYSTEM IS
AUMBAEEE (EE 031.01)

%gﬁm--&m 41.0B.C
3 i A TAB A KITCHEN S5 A LAVAIORY, A BATHILA oA

SHOVWER STALL ARID A WATER C1DSET OR A DRAINLESS COMPOSTING IOILET FSEE RITA Y,

VENTILATION. - %SEE 0B.C,
ELECTRICAL POWER SHALL BE FROMIDED WITH A VECAANICAL VENTLATICH

SraTEM M ACCOROANGE WITH SUBSECTION S35, (UBLC. WHERE A ROOM DR SPACE 15 NOT PROVICED WITH MATURA,
VEWTLATION AS PER 79,3221, DUBIC MECHANICAL VENTILATION SHAIL BF PROVIDED T0HEXRULST INGITE AR FROM DR TO
BTRODUCE QUTSEDE MR 10 THAT AOOM OF SPACE AT THE RATE OF ONEHALF AR CHANGE PER HOURIF THE ROCUM OR
EPACE BB MECIRARICALLY COOLOO M SUMMER Al OE AR CHANGE PER HOUR IF IT 15 NOT. = DPENINGS SHALL BE
PROTECTLD FRGAL T WEATHER A0 INSECTS AND SOREEAIAG SHALL BE OF MUST PROCF MATERAL

ENERG':’EFHC.‘MVDESEN‘J?E 1.2. 0.B.C.
ErERedT EFFLERLT AF TER DECEMER 13
HWW#AWNWMMEWWWHWWM
154, THE ENERGEY EFFICIANCY LEVELS RECTD B SENTENCE 12.26,1,03) OF CONFOSIM T0 CHAPTERS 1 & 3 OF bl
SLIPPLEMENTARY STANTWRD 5812, ENERAGH EFFICIENCY PO HOUSHG

WINDOWS & SLIDING GLASS -12.3.1.2. 0.B.C.

THE ENERGIY FOATING AN THE OVERALL CTEFFICIENT 0F HEAT TRANSFER REQUIFED FOR WINDOWS D SUDING GLASS
DOGAS Sl BF DETERVINED N CONFOAMANCE WITH. CANCSAME0Z FENESTRATION ENERGY PERFORMANCE. OR NFIC
100, ‘PROCEDURE OF OETERMINING FEMESTRATION PRODUCT UFACTOR' AHD NFAC 200, PROCEDURS FOA DETERMMNG
FEMERTIATION PAODUST BOLAR MEAT (AN COTRRSIRNT AND vIRELE TRANEUNTANCE AT MO INCIDENCE".

S RMNZ.080)

mﬂfﬂﬂﬂm WDHHLMWT&-1EE1 3. OB.G

mwmn D COMPOLLED 8¢ ATLEAST O PROAUANIANE mm:mummm 241
HOT WATER INSULATION. -12.3.1.4, O.B.C.

WO VIATEN PYPES VEATICALLY CONNECTED TT1 A HOT VRATER STURAGE TANK SERVPG A NOM-CRCUUATING SYSTEU SHALL
HAVE HEAT THAPS OM BOTH IMET & GUILE 1 FPING. PROVIDE My PRSI D1AS FOR THE ST 1 5m OF HOT WATER OLTLET
FIPTNG & PROVIDE W FE3 (162 THEFRMAL RESESTANCE FOR INLET PP BETWEEN HEAT TP ANO TANK (5EE 12.14)
PLUMBING SYSTEMS: -12.4.11.0.B.C,

ALL 55,0043 SHALL, CONFORM 10 BE WATES EFFICIENCY REQUIREMENTS OF 164, DWB (SEE 24.1.1)
MFMTEH’!‘EJTWRF 3.1, 11 12 UEE

q 3 AT -2 (RAN WATER FROM AL
mmmm lWM&MEWﬁMEWHMMLHMM

L NOTES:
AL CONSTRUCTICN SHALL BE B ACOOMDANCE WTH Ti ORNTARD BURTING (O0E. O.REG. 332172

A BROOFING CF GABIAGES, DONSTRUCTION DETWEEM ATTACHED OF BUILY Iy CARAGES AN DWELLING LNITS SHALL PROMEE AN
EFFECTISE SAHAIER TO GAS AND EXHALGT FUMES. CLIUNGS D STUO PASTIIONS SHALLFAVE ONE UNER 17 DFAHAALL FILLED AND TARED,
FINEHED FLOORING N BATHROOMS, KITCHENS, PUBLE ENTRMSCE HALLS. LMMDRY & GEMERAL STORADE AREAS SHALL CONERET OF
FESILIENT FLOCRING, FELT-SYNTHETIC-FIRER FLOOR COVERINGS, CONCRETE. TERFAZIG, CERsaC TLE, IASTIC O OTHER TWPES OF

FLOORMNG PROVMOING SIVMILAR DEGREES OF WATER RESISTANCE,

FOR RECUEPEMENTS PAVOLVNG THE IS TALLATION DF BADKWATER VALVES 552 7.4 6.4 PROTECTION FROM Ba0X FLOW'
PO ISLLATICH OF FOUMOATION WALLS AR SCARS WITHIN Dt OF ADSSCENT (ROUND LEVEL REFER 108812 41,10
WHERE A SUPPLY DUGT O RETURN 15 NG0TT PROTECTED BY AN INSURATED EXTERION WALL Off WHERE THE DUCT 5
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